Annexure - 2
Name of the corporate debtor: GLORY FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 14.05.2025; List of creditors as on: 12.07.2025
List of Operational creditors (Employees)

SL Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount covered Relinquishm Amount covered by | % share in total Amount of |Amount| Amountof |Amountof [Remarks, if
No. Name of Identification |Date of . by security ent of guarantee amount of claims contingent of any claim not claim under |any
. . . Amount of claim |Nature of . . . . . . .
creditor No. receipt Amount Claimed . . interest Security admitted claim mutual admitted verification
admitted claim
Interest dues,

1 Mrinal Kanti Mondal 13-06-2025 1,38,475 121212 Unsecured ~ _ - - - 17,263 - -
2 |Pradip Kumar Mallik 12-06-2025 2,33,653 1,15,702 Unsecured - - - - - 1,17,951 - -
3 [Shyamal Kumar 14-06-2025 2,00423 120577 | Unsecured - - - - - 88,846 - -

Chatterjee.
4 |Prabir Kumar Dey 12-06-2025 2,50,990 1,03,846 Unsecured - - - - - 1,47,144 - -
5 [Madan Mohan 14-06-2025 220929 168462 |  Unsecured - - - - - 52,467 - -

Banerjee
6 |Tarun Kumar Gosh 12-06-2025 2,25,000 1,73,077 Unsecured - - - - - 51,923 - -
7 |Samir Sil 07-07-2025 87,230 87,230 Unsecured - - - - - 0 - -
8 |Suvra Nandy 07-07-2025 69,807 69,807 Unsecured - - - - - 0 - -
9 [Sanjoy Banerjee 06-07-2025 1,42,500 1,35,000 Unsecured - - - - - 7,500 - -
10 [Umakanta Das 08-07-2025 2,55,513 2,36,769 Unsecured - - - - - 18,744 - -
1 Kartick Chandra nath 09-07-2025 2,01,722 1,96,269 Unsecured ~ _ - - - 5,452 - -

Total 20,35,242 15,27,950 - - - - - - 5,07,292 = o




